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10km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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1 1 TA1135 Chris-jan Vermeulen 10km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:45:21
2 3 1 TA0945 Willie Human 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 00:59:29
3 4 1 TA1046 Ruan Du Preez 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 20 Senior (19-29) 00:59:52
4 5 2 TA0930 Rian Du Preez 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 00:59:56
5 6 2 TA1168 Jacques Mouton 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:00:52
6 7 1 TRAIL20939 John Kollen 10km Trail Run/Walk Male 61 Grand-Master (60+) 01:14:59



10km Trail Run/Walk:Female

TRAIL10062 Nicky Booyens 10km Trail Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 00:54:04
2 8 2 TRAIL10053 Adele Sutherland 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 42 Veteran (40-49) 01:58:27
3 9 1 TA0618 Salet Guerreiro 10km Trail Run/Walk Female 73 Grand-Master (60+) 01:58:33



5km Trail Run/Walk:Male
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1 TA1622 Servaas Holtzhausen 5km Trail Run/Walk Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:34:25
2 2 2 TA0739 Rhynhardt De Ridder 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:36:28
3 5 1 TA0603 Connor Laming 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 27 Senior (19-29) 00:36:59
4 7 3 TA1449 Maree Van Zyl 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:42:20
5 9 1 TA0306 Hendrik Grobler 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 43 Veteran (40-49) 01:00:33
6 11 1 TRAIL20083 Ben Pieterse 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 63 Grand-Master (60+) 01:02:16
7 17 2 TA0197 Daniel Esterhuizn 5km Trail Run/Walk Male 46 Veteran (40-49) 01:03:44



5km Trail Run/Walk:Female
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TA0973
TA1129
TA0898
TA0401
TRAIL20024
TA0428
TA0204
TA1506
TA1427
TA1049
TA1237
TA1272
TRAIL20332

Natasha
Tamika
Theresa
Carla
Vreda
Rena
Melisandi
Jean
Tanya
Saige
Salome
Margot
Lynette

Badenhorst
Fellows
Maree
Grobler
Pieterse
Du Preez
Konig
Stroh
Baird
Daniels
Esterhuizen
Van Zyl
Van Jaarsveldt
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27
36
42
65
43
38
23
45
12
44
30
37

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
12 to 15
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)

00:36:31
00:36:56
00:42:17
01:00:28
01:02:01
01:02:44
01:02:47
01:02:50
01:03:21
01:03:23
01:03:45
01:06:24
01:35:46



